Moore County Appraisal District

2021 Tax Rates

Taxing Unit

Moore County Hospital District
Moore County, FC&LR, Spec Roads

Palo Duro Water District

North Plains Groundwater Cons Dist.

Amarillo College

City of Dumas
City of Sunray
City of Cactus

City of Fritch

Dumas ISD
Sunray ISD

Sanford Fritch ISD

2021 Tax Rate Per
$100 Valuation

.246770
.550001
.013222
.032600

.050000

486400
.220104
.320500

.674646

1.37750
1.40000

1.30230



