## **Moore County Appraisal District 2021 Tax Rates**

Taxing Unit	2021 Tax Rate Per \$100 Valuation
Moore County Hospital District	.246770
Moore County, FC&LR, Spec Roads	.550001
Palo Duro Water District	.013222
North Plains Groundwater Cons Dist.	.032600
Amarillo College	.050000
City of Dumas	.486400
City of Sunray	.220104
City of Cactus	.320500
City of Fritch	.674646
Dumas ISD	1.37750
Sunray ISD	1.40000
Sanford Fritch ISD	1.30230